
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2010

Arts & Humanities

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total PB-GR GR Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 2 1 2 2 0 7 0 0 0 7

Male 0 1 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 4

Total 2 2 4 3 0 11 0 0 0 11

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 2 2 1 2 0 7 0 2 2 9

Male 0 1 2 5 1 9 0 0 0 9

Total 2 3 3 7 1 16 0 2 2 18

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 41 29 23 21 1 115 1 4 5 120

Male 20 20 23 19 1 83 0 3 3 86

Total 61 49 46 40 2 198 1 7 8 206

Hispanic Female 9 13 9 6 0 37 0 2 2 39

Male 4 9 6 9 0 28 0 1 1 29

Total 13 22 15 15 0 65 0 3 3 68

International Female 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 5

Male 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 3

Total 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 5 5 8

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 6 17 18 19 0 60 0 1 1 61

Male 11 14 18 20 1 64 0 2 2 66

Total 17 31 36 39 1 124 0 3 3 127

White, Non-Hispanic Female 139 118 179 227 3 666 9 65 74 740

Male 103 116 178 185 3 585 7 54 61 646

Total 242 234 357 412 6 1,251 16 119 135 1,386

Total 338 342 462 516 10 1,668 17 139 156 1,824
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2010

Business & Applied Sciences

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total PB-GR GR Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 5 3 1 0 0 9 0 1 1 10

Male 1 0 2 1 0 4 0 1 1 5

Total 6 3 3 1 0 13 0 2 2 15

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 0 3 5 0 9 0 3 3 12

Male 3 3 10 7 0 23 0 3 3 26

Total 4 3 13 12 0 32 0 6 6 38

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 41 31 49 38 0 159 1 33 34 193

Male 36 28 22 28 3 117 1 12 13 130

Total 77 59 71 66 3 276 2 45 47 323

Hispanic Female 3 3 5 10 0 21 0 1 1 22

Male 9 2 9 8 0 28 0 3 3 31

Total 12 5 14 18 0 49 0 4 4 53

International Female 1 2 1 1 0 5 0 18 18 23

Male 3 2 2 5 0 12 0 41 41 53

Total 4 4 3 6 0 17 0 59 59 76

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 8 13 18 17 0 56 1 5 6 62

Male 14 17 24 35 0 90 0 7 7 97

Total 22 30 42 52 0 146 1 12 13 159

White, Non-Hispanic Female 94 131 232 300 4 761 7 139 146 907

Male 133 154 250 270 4 811 8 112 120 931

Total 227 285 482 570 8 1,572 15 251 266 1,838

Total 352 389 628 725 11 2,105 18 379 397 2,502
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2010

Continuing Education

UG Total

FR SO JR SR Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 2 1 2 3 8 8

Male 1 1 2 3 7 7

Total 3 2 4 6 15 15

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 0 0 2 2 2

Male 0 0 0 2 2 2

Total 0 0 0 4 4 4

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 2 10 24 24 60 60

Male 0 3 6 10 19 19

Total 2 13 30 34 79 79

Hispanic Female 1 1 5 1 8 8

Male 0 0 1 5 6 6

Total 1 1 6 6 14 14

International Male 0 0 0 1 1 1

Total 0 0 0 1 1 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 0 1 4 12 17 17

Male 0 0 5 16 21 21

Total 0 1 9 28 38 38

White, Non-Hispanic Female 7 17 74 131 229 229

Male 2 4 34 85 125 125

Total 9 21 108 216 354 354

Total 15 38 157 295 505 505
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2010

Education & Professional Studies

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total PB-GR GR Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 4

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 5

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 2 1 0 8 0 11 0 4 4 15

Male 2 1 1 3 0 7 0 3 3 10

Total 4 2 1 11 0 18 0 7 7 25

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 43 38 24 31 0 136 0 22 22 158

Male 16 27 20 29 1 93 2 12 14 107

Total 59 65 44 60 1 229 2 34 36 265

Hispanic Female 14 8 10 14 0 46 0 3 3 49

Male 5 9 8 12 0 34 0 1 1 35

Total 19 17 18 26 0 80 0 4 4 84

International Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Male 1 0 2 1 0 4 0 1 1 5

Total 1 0 2 1 0 4 0 2 2 6

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 12 15 18 30 0 75 1 5 6 81

Male 7 12 13 22 0 54 0 2 2 56

Total 19 27 31 52 0 129 1 7 8 137

White, Non-Hispanic Female 243 257 400 593 4 1,497 47 405 452 1,949

Male 94 163 178 255 1 691 30 235 265 956

Total 337 420 578 848 5 2,188 77 640 717 2,905

Total 440 532 674 1,001 6 2,653 80 694 774 3,427
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2010

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated 

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR Total GR Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Male 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2

Male 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 3

Total 2 1 0 0 3 2 2 5

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 74 8 0 0 82 5 5 87

Male 43 3 0 0 46 1 1 47

Total 117 11 0 0 128 6 6 134

Hispanic Female 10 1 0 0 11 0 0 11

Male 19 1 0 0 20 1 1 21

Total 29 2 0 0 31 1 1 32

International Male 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 12 3 0 0 15 4 4 19

Male 13 5 0 0 18 2 2 20

Total 25 8 0 0 33 6 6 39

White, Non-Hispanic Female 168 34 4 2 208 67 67 275

Male 163 44 2 0 209 28 28 237

Total 331 78 6 2 417 95 95 512

Total 506 100 6 3 615 110 110 725
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2010

Sciences

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total PB-GR GR Total

American 

Indian/Alaskan Native

Female 3 1 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 6

Male 3 2 1 1 0 7 0 0 0 7

Total 6 3 2 2 0 13 0 0 0 13

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 4 5 3 8 1 21 0 3 3 24

Male 7 2 3 6 1 19 1 3 4 23

Total 11 7 6 14 2 40 1 6 7 47

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 114 65 45 34 1 259 0 2 2 261

Male 41 22 23 26 0 112 0 2 2 114

Total 155 87 68 60 1 371 0 4 4 375

Hispanic Female 15 14 19 9 0 57 0 0 0 57

Male 10 8 10 5 0 33 0 1 1 34

Total 25 22 29 14 0 90 0 1 1 91

International Female 1 1 0 2 0 4 0 13 13 17

Male 1 1 1 3 0 6 0 12 12 18

Total 2 2 1 5 0 10 0 25 25 35

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 53 18 15 21 0 107 0 2 2 109

Male 23 11 18 23 1 76 1 3 4 80

Total 76 29 33 44 1 183 1 5 6 189

White, Non-Hispanic Female 203 219 287 283 14 1,006 6 108 114 1,120

Male 133 138 198 237 5 711 12 54 66 777

Total 336 357 485 520 19 1,717 18 162 180 1,897

Total 611 507 624 659 23 2,424 20 203 223 2,647
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2010

Sciences
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